Week
Week 1
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Provo/Orem 9th-12th Grade Girls Basketball League
Winter 2023-2024 - Basketball - Adult

prevo

PARKS &

RECREATION

RECREATION

S o

Provo Parks and Recreation and Orem Recreation partner for our 9th-12th Grade Girls
League. Games will be played at the Provo Recreation Center (320 W 500 N, Provo, UT
84601) and Mountain View High School (665 Center St, Orem, UT 84057) for the season.

Date

Wed 1/3/24
Fri1/5/24
Fri1/5/24
Fri 1/5/24
Fri1/5/24
Sat 1/6/24
Fri1/12/24
Fri1/12/24
Fri1/12/24
Fri1/12/24
Sat 1/13/24
Fri1/19/24
Fri1/19/24
Fri1/19/24
Fri1/19/24
Sat 1/20/24
Fri 1/26/24
Fri 1/26/24
Fri 1/26/24
Fri1/26/24
Sat 1/27/24
Fri 2/2/24
Fri 2/2/24
Fri 2/2/24
Fri 2/2/24
Sat 2/3/24

Time

Regular Season Schedule & Results

Location

Purple - Home

Utah Jazz Game for Provo Teams - Jazz vs. Pistons

6:15 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
1:30 PM
6:15 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
1:00 PM
6:15 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
1:30 PM

Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Mountain View High School-Aux Gym
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Mountain View High School-Aux Gym
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Independence High School

Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Mountain View High School-Aux Gym
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court

Mountain View High School-Aux Gym

Girls on Fire
McQueen

Half Court Hotties
Swish Kebabs
The Net Ninjas
McQueen

The Goat Herd
Drip Dawgs

Goal Diggers
Swish Kebabs
Girls on Fire
McQueen

The Goat Herd
Drip Dawgs

Half Court Hotties
Girls on Fire

Goal Diggers

The Net Ninjas
Half Court Hotties
Provo Canyon School
Goal Diggers

The Net Ninjas
The Goat Herd
Provo Canyon School
Celtic

White - Away

Provo Canyon School
Drip Dawgs

Goal Diggers

The Goat Herd

Celtic

Half Court Hotties
Provo Canyon School
Girls on Fire

The Net Ninjas

Celtic

Swish Kebabs

Goal Diggers

The Net Ninjas

Provo Canyon School
Celtic

The Goat Herd

Swish Kebabs
McQueen

Drip Dawgs

Celtic

Drip Dawgs

Girls on Fire

Half Court Hotties
Swish Kebabs

McQueen



Week 6

Week 7

Fri2/9/24
Fri2/9/24
Fri2/9/24
Fri2/9/24
Sat 2/10/24
Fri2/16/24
Fri2/16/24
Fri2/16/24
Fri2/16/24
Sat 2/17/24

6:15 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
1:30 PM
6:15 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
4:30 PM

Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Mountain View High School-Aux Gym

Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court
Provo Recreation Center Classic Court

Mountain View High School-Aux Gym

Provo Canyon School
The Net Ninjas
Swish Kebabs

Drip Dawgs

Celtic

Swish Kebabs

Half Court Hotties
Provo Canyon School
The Goat Herd

Celtic

Goal Diggers

Half Court Hotties
McQueen

The Goat Herd
Girls on Fire

Drip Dawgs

Girls on Fire

The Net Ninjas
McQueen

Goal Diggers



