Provo/Orem 9th-12th Grade Girls Basketball League

Winter 2023-2024 - Basketball - Adult



Provo Parks and Recreation and Orem Recreation partner for our 9th-12th Grade Girls League. Games will be played at the Provo Recreation Center (320 W 500 N, Provo, UT 84601) and Mountain View High School (665 Center St, Orem, UT 84057) for the season.

Week	Date	Time	Location	Purple - Home	White - Away		
Week 1	Wed 1/3/24	Utah Jazz Game for Provo Teams - Jazz vs. Pistons					
Week 1	Fri 1/5/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Girls on Fire	Provo Canyon Schoo		
	Fri 1/5/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	McQueen	Drip Dawgs		
	Fri 1/5/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Half Court Hotties	Goal Diggers		
	Fri 1/5/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Swish Kebabs	The Goat Herd		
	Sat 1/6/24	1:30 PM	Mountain View High School-Aux Gym	The Net Ninjas	Celtic		
Week 2	Fri 1/12/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	McQueen	Half Court Hotties		
	Fri 1/12/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Goat Herd	Provo Canyon Schoo		
	Fri 1/12/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Drip Dawgs	Girls on Fire		
	Fri 1/12/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Goal Diggers	The Net Ninjas		
	Sat 1/13/24	4:30 PM	Mountain View High School-Aux Gym	Swish Kebabs	Celtic		
Week 3	Fri 1/19/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Girls on Fire	Swish Kebabs		
	Fri 1/19/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	McQueen	Goal Diggers		
	Fri 1/19/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Goat Herd	The Net Ninjas		
	Fri 1/19/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Drip Dawgs	Provo Canyon Schoo		
	Sat 1/20/24	1:00 PM	Independence High School	Half Court Hotties	Celtic		
Week 4	Fri 1/26/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Girls on Fire	The Goat Herd		
	Fri 1/26/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Goal Diggers	Swish Kebabs		
	Fri 1/26/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Net Ninjas	McQueen		
	Fri 1/26/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Half Court Hotties	Drip Dawgs		
	Sat 1/27/24	4:30 PM	Mountain View High School-Aux Gym	Provo Canyon School	Celtic		
Week 5	Fri 2/2/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Goal Diggers	Drip Dawgs		
	Fri 2/2/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Net Ninjas	Girls on Fire		
	Fri 2/2/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Goat Herd	Half Court Hotties		
	Fri 2/2/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Provo Canyon School	Swish Kebabs		
	Sat 2/3/24	1:30 PM	Mountain View High School-Aux Gym	Celtic	McQueen		

Week 6	Fri 2/9/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Provo Canyon School	Goal Diggers
	Fri 2/9/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Net Ninjas	Half Court Hotties
	Fri 2/9/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Swish Kebabs	McQueen
	Fri 2/9/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Drip Dawgs	The Goat Herd
	Sat 2/10/24	1:30 PM	Mountain View High School-Aux Gym	Celtic	Girls on Fire
Week 7	Fri 2/16/24	6:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Swish Kebabs	Drip Dawgs
	Fri 2/16/24	7:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Half Court Hotties	Girls on Fire
	Fri 2/16/24	8:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	Provo Canyon School	The Net Ninjas
	Fri 2/16/24	9:15 PM	Provo Recreation Center Classic Court	The Goat Herd	McQueen
	Sat 2/17/24	4:30 PM	Mountain View High School-Aux Gym	Celtic	Goal Diggers

